OPTECH
SPECTROPHOTOMETER CELLS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
METHOD OF MANUFACTURE:
The OPTECH range of standard cells is manufactured using the thermal fusion technique.
This method results in a cell which is very strong and, as no adhesives are used in its construction, it is immune from solvent attack.
Annealing of the assembled cell effectively removes residual strain, resulting in excellent long-term dimensional stability and providing
the capability of most of the range to operate with pressure differentials of three atmospheres.

Handy storage at the workplace. KUVIBOX1 holds 16 cuvettes with 10 mm path lengths.
KUVIBOX2 holds 8 cuvettes with 10 mm and 4 cuvettes with 20 mm path lengths.
Type Code
KUVIBOX1 K94160
KUVIBOX2 K94161
CELL HOLDER
short path length
The cell holder is designed for use
with path lengths of 5 mm or less.
Exterior dimensions are 12.5x12.5x52 mm.
Code K94157
Glass Teflon
Cell Path Length Code Cell Path Length Code
5 mm K94145 5 mm not available
10 mm K94146 10 mm K94151
20 mm K94147 20 mm K94152
40 mm K94148 40 mm K94153
50 mm K94149 50 mm not available
100 mm K94150 100 mm not available
Code
bottom Ø 5 mm K94154
bottom Ø 7,5 mm K94155
bottom Ø 9,5 mm K94156
OTHER OPTECH ANALYTICAL PRODUCTS
OPTECH HOLLOW CATHODE LAMPS.
Ask for the OPTECH single or multi-element,
Hollow Cathode Lamps catalogue, in which you can find
what you need for your instruments,
such as Perkin Elmer, GBC,Varian,ATI Unicam, and others.
EXACTA+OPTECH GmbH respects the patent
and trademarks rights of the Companies noted in the catalogue:
Perkin Elmer® of Perkin Elmer Corporation,
GBC® of GBC® Scientific Equipment Inc.,
Varian® of Varian Associates Inc.,
ATI Unicam® of Analytical Technology Inc.
All products listed in the catalogue are manufactured
for EXACTA+OPTECH GmbH without any association
with the Companies indicated above.
EXACTA+OPTECH GmbH has no connection
with these Companies and is in no way sponsored by,
approved of, licensed by, or affiliated with them.
OPTECH AA GRAPHITE PRODUCTS.
A specific catalogue is available, with a wide range
of GRAPHITE tubes, contacts and other accessories
for A.A. GRAPHITE furnaces from different manufacturers,
such as Perkin Elmer, GBC,Varian and ATI Unicam.
EXACTA+OPTECH GmbH respects the patent and trademarks
rights of the Companies noted in the catalogue:
Perkin Elmer® of Perkin Elmer Corporation,
GBC® of GBC® Scientific Equipment Inc.,
Varian® of Varian Associates Inc.,
ATI Unicam® of Analytical Technology Inc.
All products listed in the catalogue are manufactured
for EXACTA+OPTECH GmbH without any association with